	

[bookmark: _GoBack]

	

	CONSUMABLE SPARE PARTS FOR UNITS (FRME-5& FRAME-6B)

	Item
	Description
	Part NO
	QTY
	Unit

	1
	Retainer
	91980310P001
	80
	pcs

	2
	GASKET
	318A9713P008
	60
	pcs

	3
	GASKET
	302A4594P060
	60
	pcs

	4
	GASKET
	302A4S94P009
	60
	pcs

	5
	GASKET	A217
	302A4594P011
	72
	pcs

	6
	GASKET
	302A4594P014
	36
	pcs

	7
	BOLT
	N0014P33032
	280
	pcs

	8
	GASKET
	318A9713P016
	60
	pcs

	9
	PKG---MIN=SOFT
	158A3820P002
	10
	pcs

	10
	BOLT
	225A8257P002
	40
	pcs

	11
	T/PCE Lock
	193B7869P003
	40
	pcs

	12
	BOLT/WASHER
	225A8256P001
	40
	pcs

	13
	LOCKPLATE
	294A150P006
	40
	pcs

	14
	NUT
	N0204P00035
	40
	pcs

	15
	T/PCE END SEAL
	256A1893P001
	40
	pcs

	16
	BOLT
	N0014P35080
	40
	pcs

	17
	BOLT
	N0014P35048
	40
	pcs

	18
	BOLT
	N0014P35044
	40
	pcs

	19
	BOLT
	N0014P35056
	40
	pcs

	20
	12 PT BOLT
	N0733P50096
	40
	pcs

	21
	SCREW
	N0170P39044
	40
	pcs

	22
	DOWEL PIN
	158AS457P006
	216
	pcs

	23
	SEAL PIN
	185A2606P002
	216
	pcs

	24
	DOWEL PIN
	15815457P014
	96
	pcs

	25
	TWIST LOCK
	23985791P003
	720
	pcs ·

	26
	TWIST LOCK
	239B5791P004
	540
	pcs

	27
	PIN
	114A6022POOS
	720
	pcs

	28
	HORIZONTAL PIN
	211A8731P002
	540
	pcs

	29
	SEAL PIN
	185A2606P002
	180
	pcs

	30
	RING ,PACKING
	918B0980G001
	40
	pcs

	31
	BB STUD
	114A3644P002
	40
	pcs

	32
	NUT
	N0204P00044
	40
	pcs

	33
	12 PT BOLT
	N0733P44080
	12
	pcs

	34
	12PT BOLT
	N0733P44064
	12
	pcs

	35
	12 PT BOLT
	N0733P39072
	12
	pcs

	36
	12 PY BOLT
	N0733P39088
	12
	pcs

	37
	12 PY BOLT
	N0733P35040
	32
	pcs

	38
	BB STUD
	156A1591POOS
	12
	pcs



	39
	NUT
	N0204P00035
	20
	pcs

	40
	BOLT
	N0014P35056
	16
	pcs

	41
	BB STUD
	21SA2466P003
	12
	pcs

	42
	BOLT
	N0014P35052
	20
	pcs

	43
	BB STUD
	156A1591P019
	12
	pcs

	BB Stud

	44
	NUT
	N0204P00044
	20
	pcs

	45
	BOLT
	N733A44080
	12
	pcs

	46
	BOLT
	N0014P44084
	40
	pcs

	47
	12 PT BOLT
	N0733P44056
	60
	pcs

	48
	BOLT
	N0014P44184
	12
	pcs

	49
	BB STUD
	158A4647P002
	12
	pcs

	50
	12 PT NUT
	N0271P00050
	40
	pcs

	51
	BB STUD
	184A7843P001
	12
	pcs

	52
	BB STUD
	158A4647P008
	12
	pcs

	53
	12 PT SCREW
	A10641P001
	40
	pcs

	54
	BOLT
	N0014P33044
	280
	pcs

	55
	S/L NUT
	974A827P008
	280
	pcs

	56
	BOLT
	N0014P35048
	40
	pcs

	57
	S/L NUT
	974A827P009
	40
	pcs

	58
	BOLT
	N0014P33048
	80
	pcs

	59
	NUT---A399
	N0203P00033
	80
	pcs

	60
	CLAMP
	184A7793P001
	8
	pcs

	61
	CLAMP
	184A7791P001
	8
	pcs

	62
	SCREW
	296A0786P194
	16
	pcs

	63
	SHIM
	918B0998P001
	4
	pcs

	64
	SPRING
	974A0163P006
	32
	pcs

	65
	SCREW
	184A7119P004
	64
	pcs

	66
	PIN
	184A7869P001
	8
	pcs

	67
	RETAINING KEY
	158A5747P001
	8
	pcs

	68
	SCREW
	N46P29016
	8
	pcs

	69
	SCREW
	296A0786P137
	8
	pcs

	70
	BOLT
	N14P29036
	16
	pcs

	71
	LOCKING BAR
	184A7822P002
	4
	pcs

	72
	LOCKING BAR
	184A7822P001
	4
	pcs

	73
	CLAMP
	114A8838P001
	16
	pcs

	74
	CLAMP
	184A8375P001
	4
	pcs

	75
	CLAMP
	184A8376P001
	4
	pcs

	76
	STUD
	298A0521P046
	16
	pcs

	77
	PIN
	184A7869P002
	8
	pcs

	78
	CLAMP
	184A8381P001
	8
	pcs

	79
	BOLT
	293A0913P014
	32
	pcs

	80
	SEAL
	918B0524P001
	40
	pcs

	81
	BOLT
	N14P29036
	16
	pcs

	82
	NUT
	974A0953P009
	16
	pcs

	83
	LOCKING BAR
	184A7822P002
	4
	pcs

	84
	LOCKPLATE
	294A150P006
	16
	pcs



	85
	LOCKING BAR
	184A7822P001
	4
	pcs

	86
	Ring Package
	287A1614P002
	160
	pcs

	87
	Gasket SPIRAL WOUND
	318A9713P003
	80
	pcs

	88
	Gasket SPIRAL WOUND
	318A9713P012
	80
	pcs

	89
	Gasket
	324A9109P004
	40
	pcs

	90
	GASKET PIPE FLANGE
	324A9109P107
	8
	pcs

	91
	Screw Cap Hex HD
	N14P33032
	320
	pcs

	92
	Screw Cap Hex HD
	N14P35028
	96
	pcs

	93
	Screw Cap Hex HD
	N57P23012
	240
	pcs

	Aly STL 12PT Screw_page-0001

	94
	Aly STL 12PT Screw
	N733AP35048
	800
	pcs

	95
	Screw 12 PT
	N733P29020
	1600
	pcs

	96
	Bolt 12PT
	N733P29024
	480
	pcs

	97
	TP Bolt
	21686753P001
	80
	pcs

	98
	TP Bolt
	21686753P002
	40
	pcs

	99
	TP Pos Pin-Comb
	21986731P002
	40
	pcs

	100
	TP Bolt BB
	21986733P001
	80
	pcs

	101
	TP LK Plate
	22489719P001
	40
	pcs

	102
	TP LK Plate
	22489719P002
	40
	pcs

	103
	Assy Side Cloth Seal -EPE
	239C7211G001
	40
	pcs

	104
	Stop Seal - EPE
	35683460G001
	40
	pcs

	105
	TP Support MS6001 Shim
	287A1613P005
	40
	pcs

	106
	Wire Locking Insert
	N926BP00435
	960
	pcs

	107
	Wire Locking Insert
	N926BP333
	320
	pcs

	108
	Wire Locking Insert
	N926BP329
	320
	pcs

	109
	Wire Locking Insert
	N926BP335
	80
	pcs

	110
	Casket
	372A1159P010
	8
	pcs

	111
	STL Lock Nut
	N265BP00025
	160
	pcs

	112
	Bolt Hex HD
	N14DP29036
	16
	pcs

	113
	Casket
	372A1159P009
	80
	pcs

	114
	Casket Spiral Wound
	N5606P04003G11
	12
	pcs

	115
	STL Lock Nut
	N265DP00029
	16
	pcs

	116
	Bolt Hexa Head
	N14DP3304887
	640
	pcs

	117
	Screw Cap Hex HD
	N14P21008
	60
	pcs

	118
	HX HD Cap Scr & Bolt
	N14DP33052
	160
	pcs

	119
	Cap Scr & Fin Bolt
	N14DP29040
	64
	pcs

	120
	Bolt Hex HD Alloy STL
	N14P33040
	160
	pcs

	121
	HEX HD Cap Scr & Bolt
	N14DP33084
	160
	pcs

	122
	STL Lock Nut
	N265BP00035
	32
	pcs

	123
	STL Lock Nut
	N265DP00035
	96
	pcs

	124
	BB Stud 1.5-8 UN*9.6"
	158A4647P002
	8
	pcs

	125
	BB Stud 1.5-8 UN*13.6"
	158A4647P008
	16
	pcs

	126
	TE Stud 1.5-8UN*17.35"
	184A7843P001
	8
	pcs

	127
	TE Stud 1.5-8UN*15.57"
	184A7843P003
	8
	pcs

	128
	TP LK Plate
	21686755P001
	40
	pcs

	129
	Casket Spiral Wound
	N5606P02506G11
	32
	pcs

	130
	Nut HEX
	N203P00029
	32
	pcs



	131
	STL Lock Nut
	N265DP00033
	80
	pcs

	132
	Screw Cap Hex HD
	N14P21008
	320
	pcs

	133
	Cap Scr & Fin Bolt
	N14DP29040
	64
	pcs

	134
	Cap Scr & Fin Bolt
	N14DP29024
	64
	pcs

	135
	Dowel 3"/4 OD*1.9"
	158A5636P035
	16
	pcs

	136
	Aly STL 12PT Screw
	N733AP39056
	96
	pcs

	137
	Screw 12PT
	N733AP39072
	96
	pcs

	138
	Wire Locking Insert
	N926CP339H2
	208
	pcs

	139
	Dowel 625" OD*4"
	158A5457P048
	24
	pcs

	140
	Dowel 3"/4 OD*3.25"
	158A5457P063
	20
	pcs

	141
	Dowel 3"/4 OD*5"
	158A5457P068
	12
	pcs

	142
	1.5-12PT Nuts
	N271P50
	328
	pcs

	143
	Bolt 12PT Point
	N733AP39052
	200
	pcs

	4 Alloy Steel 12PT Screw_page-0001

	144
	Alloy Steel 12PT Screw
	N733AP50152
	328
	pcs

	145
	Strip
	279A1151P001
	8
	pcs

	146
	Casket
	279A2645P001
	4
	pcs

	147
	Casket Spiral Wound
	N5606P04001G11
	4
	pcs

	148
	KEY
	215A3148P001
	8
	pcs

	149
	PIN STRAIGHT GRVD 3/8" LG
	N513P03812
	32
	pcs

	
	3/4" INVERTED
	
	
	pcs

	150
	SCREW SOCK HEAD #10
	N170P16012
	16
	pcs

	
	32UNF LG 3/4"
	
	
	pcs

	151
	SPRING
	178C6048P001
	80
	pcs

	152
	BOLT 12 PT1/2"-13UNC
	N733P29024
	480
	pcs

	153
	GLAND NUT
	178C6066P001
	80
	pcs

	154
	GASKET
	324A9109P004
	40
	pcs

	155
	PIPE PLUG
	239B9720P007
	32
	pcs

	156
	BOLT 12 PT1"-8UNC
	N733P39088
	208
	pcs

	157
	NUT POINTS 1" 8UNC 900°F MAX
	N272P00039
	96
	pcs

	158
	STUD BOLT
	156A1591P020
	48
	pcs

	159
	NOZZLE TIP ASM
	202D8205G005
	40
	pcs

	160
	CONE ASSY-FUEL NOZZLE
	227C9685G001
	60
	pcs

	161
	SWIRLER AIR
	207C3768P001
	60
	pcs

	162
	CARTRIDGE ASSY-FUEL NOZZLE
	227C5695G004
	60
	pcs

	163
	LOCKING PLATE FUEL NOZZ
	287A1683P008
	60
	pcs

	164
	CONNECTOR OIL-MULTI NOZZLE
	242B9050G003
	40
	pcs

	165
	GASKET-METAL SEAL
	315A4069P003
	40
	pcs

	166
	GASKET
	355A7386P002
	80
	pcs

	167
	GASKET
	324A9143P001
	80
	pcs

	168
	COMPOUND ANTI-SIEZE
	368A1182P001
	40
	pcs

	169
	SCREW CAP HEX HD
	N14P35056
	32
	pcs

	170
	BB STUD 3/4-10 X 562"
	156A1591P005
	32
	pcs

	171
	BB STUD 125-8 X 84-
	156A1591P019
	32
	pcs

	172
	BOLT HEX HD - ALLOY STL
	N14P44184
	32
	pcs

	173
	BOLT HEX HEAD
	GTG31133
	32
	pcs

	174
	ALY STL 12PT SCREW
	N733AP44056
	32
	pcs



	175
	NUT HEX
	N204P44
	32
	pcs

	176
	DOWEL PIN
	RPQ02804
	32
	pcs

	177
	WIREINSERT 125-8 X125IN
	N926BP244
	32
	pcs

	178
	SCREW
	RVS19790
	32
	pcs

	179
	PIPE PLUG
	286A6290P002
	32
	pcs

	180
	PLUG
	JLE000003017
	32
	pcs

	181
	ALY STL 12PT SCREW
	N733AP44080
	32
	pcs

	182
	SCREW SET
	N173P02310
	260
	pcs

	183
	PIN DOWEL
	158A5457P002
	128
	pcs

	184
	BOLT HEX HD
	N22P25008
	960
	pcs

	185
	LOCKWASHER STL SPRING
	N405P73
	960
	pcs

	186
	DOWEL 3/4" OD X 25"
	158A5457P060
	32
	pcs

	187
	BB STUD 125-8 X 89"
	114A3644P002
	32
	pcs

	188
	SCREW 12 PT
	N733P35040
	32
	pcs

	189
	SCREW 12 PT
	N733P44064
	32
	pcs

	SCREW, 12 PT

	190
	SCREW 12 PT
	N733P39072
	32
	pcs

	191
	SCREW 12 PT
	N733P44080
	32
	pcs

	192
	LOCK PLATE
	294A0151P019
	32
	pcs

	193
	BOLT 12 POINTS
	GFU06044
	32
	pcs

	194
	PLUG
	JLE000003010
	32
	pcs

	195
	PIPE PLUG
	286A6290P002
	32
	pcs

	196
	NUT
	FGN16531
	32
	pcs

	197
	NUT SLFLKG
	974A0953P010
	32
	pcs

	198
	WASHER
	FLC063027040
	32
	pcs

	199
	PLUG
	JLE000003021
	32
	pcs

	200
	SCREW
	N46P21010
	160
	pcs

	201
	DRIVE PIN
	372A4654P001
	260
	pcs

	202
	BOLT HEX HD - ALLOY STL
	N14P33032
	320
	pcs

	203
	BOLT 12 PT
	N733P29024
	480
	pcs

	204
	STL LOCK NUT
	N265DP00033B7
	320
	pcs

	205
	GASKET SPIRAL WOUND
	N5606P02001G11
	4
	pcs

	206
	HX HD CAP SCR & BOLT
	N14DP33048
	32
	pcs

	207
	VALVE NEEDLE 3/8 NPT
	158A7433P003
	4
	pcs

	208
	TOOTH
	279A1737P003
	80
	pcs

	209
	TOOTH
	279A1737P004
	80
	pcs

	210
	PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS
	158A5457P027
	8
	pcs

	211
	PIN DOWEL.
	213B1338P001
	8
	pcs

	212
	PIN DOWEL.
	213B1338P002
	8
	pcs

	213
	PIN DOWEL.
	213B1338P003
	112
	pcs

	214
	PIN DOWEL.
	213B1338P004
	120
	pcs

	215
	KEY
	213B1362P001
	136
	pcs

	216
	KEY
	213B1363P001
	8
	pcs

	217
	KEY
	279A1659P001
	8
	pcs

	218
	KEY
	279A1659P002
	8
	pcs

	219
	KEY
	279A1660P001
	136
	pcs

	220
	KEY
	279A1660P002
	112
	pcs



	221
	PIPE PLUG1/4" NPT
	286A6290P002
	248
	pcs

	222
	PIPE PLUG3/8" NPT
	286A6290P003
	16
	pcs

	223
	BOLT 12 PT1"1/2-8UN
	N733AP50192
	88
	pcs

	224
	STUD BOLT
	158A4647P001
	16
	pcs

	225
	LOCKING PLATE
	261A7644P005
	64
	pcs

	226
	LOCKING PLATE
	279A1652P001
	16
	pcs

	227
	GASKET CERAMIC FIBER
	91406649P001
	4
	pcs

	228
	BOLT HEXA.HEAD
	N24P25012
	128
	pcs

	229
	BOLT 12 PT1"-8UNC
	N733AP39044
	64
	pcs

	230
	NUT
	N272P39
	48
	pcs

	231
	STUD BOLT
	156A1591P014
	24
	pcs

	232
	TWELVE POINT NUT
	N271TP00044
	144
	pcs

	233
	BOLT 12 PT3/4"-10UNC
	N733AP35028
	40
	pcs

	234
	BOLT 12 PT1"1/4-8UN
	N733AP44064
	24
	pcs

	235
	BOLT 12 PT1"1/4-8UN
	N733AP44072
	72
	pcs

	236
	BOLT 1"1/4-8UN
	N733AP44144
	88
	pcs

	237
	WIRE LOCKING INSERT
	N926BP344
	96
	pcs

	238
	WIRE LOCKING INSERT
	N926CP329H2
	80
	pcs

	239
	WIRE LOCKING INSERT
	N926BP439
	40
	pcs

	NUT SELF-LOCKING 12 13F

	240
	NUT SELF-LOCKING 1/2 13F
	974A827P007
	32
	pcs

	241
	SELF LOCKING NUT
	
	
	

	242
	BOLT HEXA.HEAD 3/8" 16UNC
	N265BP021
	56
	pcs

	
	LG 7/8" ALLO
	
	
	pcs

	243
	PLAIN WASHER-3/8"
	YN14P25014
	16
	pcs

	244
	BOLT 12 PT1"1/2-8UN
	N402AP43
	112
	pcs

	245
	EXPANSION JOINT
	N733AP50160
	32
	pcs

	246
	GASKET
	279A1146P001
	56
	pcs

	247
	CLAMP SEG RING CLINCHING
	279A1148P001
	4
	pcs

	248
	CLAMP SEG RING CLINCHING
	279A2641P001
	112
	pcs

	249
	HORIZONTALE PIN
	91309538P001
	112
	pcs

	250
	PIN DOWEL 6B 1 AND 2
	302A1113P001
	368
	pcs

	251
	RADIAL PIN
	279A1733P003
	72
	pcs

	252
	LOCKWIRE 6B STG 1 AND 2
	302A1114P001
	736
	pcs

	253
	HORIZONTALE PIN
	101T1325P001
	8
	pcs

	254
	RADIAL PIN
	279A1741P002
	368
	pcs

	255
	BKT TWIST
	302A1153P001
	368
	pcs

	256
	RADIAL PIN
	239857919006
	368
	pcs

	257
	HORIZONTALE PIN
	279A1705P003
	368
	pcs

	258
	STIRRUP
	279A1706P001
	368
	pcs

	259
	CHECK VALVE (PURGE)
	91424233P001
	56
	pcs

	260
	CHECK VALVE
	SS-CHS6M6-5(5PSI)
	80
	pcs

	261
	CLAMP
	101171-100 (1225 PSI)
	60
	pcs

	262
	CLAMP
	21381434P001
	4
	pcs

	263
	LOCK PLATE
	21381434P002
	4
	pcs

	264
	LOCK PLATE
	294A0150P004
	16
	pcs

	265
	SHIM
	294A0150P006
	16
	pcs



	266
	PIN ECCENT
	279A1727P001
	8
	pcs

	267
	Goup Dir.9.52 LG.28.2
	21381433P001
	8
	pcs

	268
	BOLT HEXA.HEAD
	287A1052P001
	40
	pcs

	269
	BOLT HEXA.HEAD
	293A901P010
	16
	pcs

	270
	BAR
	293A903P020
	16
	pcs

	271
	BAR
	279A1725P001
	4
	pcs

	272
	LOCKING PLATE
	279A1778P001
	4
	pcs

	273
	PLUG
	91426870P002
	8
	pcs

	274
	NOZZLE PIN STAGE 2
	279A1768P001
	64
	pcs

	275
	PLATE
	21381487P001
	64
	pcs

	276
	BOLT HEXA.HEAD
	279A1772P001
	64
	pcs

	277
	LOCK PLATE DIA 3/8" CARB STEEL
	293A0900P008
	128
	pcs

	278
	NOZZLE PIN STAGE 3
	294A0150P003
	128
	pcs

	
	
	
	
	



